TRE GIORNI GIUDICARIE DOLOMITI 2024 — CLASSIFICA GENERALE — CATEGORIA DONNE ESORDIENTI 1

Eso 1

DORSALE COGNOME NOME NomeSocieta
25 SETTI SCAPUZZI VIOLA MAZZANO A.S.D.
6 FALCOMATA' ELISA ELETTA TRENTINO CYCLING ACADEMY
17 PAGANO CHIARA BIESSE - CARRERA
5 MARCANTONI NOEMI ELETTA TRENTINO CYCLING ACADEMY
29 VADORE BEATRICE U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO'
21 SALBEGO ARIANNA G.C. SOSSANO 1975
24 GRASSI MARTA G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
7 VICENTINI ALICE ELETTA TRENTINO CYCLING ACADEMY
9 GIACOMIN LINDA ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
19 TIMIS GIORGIA VALENTINA BREGANZE MILLENIUM
27 FOSCARI SOFIA TEAM DI FEDERICO
11 COSTA BEATRICE A.S.D. GIOCA IN BICI OGLIO PO
3 NICOLINI NOEMI ELETTA TRENTINO CYCLING ACADEMY
8 CAMPANA AMALIA ELETTA TRENTINO CYCLING ACADEMY
4 CASASSA BEATRICE ELETTA TRENTINO CYCLING ACADEMY

Pagina 1

VEN

50
35
27
22
18
15
12
10

= IN|Wl~O1O

SAB

DOM

TOTALE
50
35
27
22
18



